
 QFA Valentine's Cat Show - Sunday 5 February 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marie Mahoney 9 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon T Lamb
1 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 18 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
1 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 19 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
1 4th Best Marie Mahoney 5 Metinka Miss Emilia Birman J Lewis
1 5th Best Marie Mahoney 13 Runestar I'll Put A Spell On You Norwegian Forest K Muskett
1 6th Best Marie Mahoney 28 Sonshanley Percius Siberian S & S Hartwell
1 7th Best Marie Mahoney 16 Chesney Silver Moon Persian J Lloyd
1 8th Best Marie Mahoney 3 Sunsoar Snow Buttercup Birman G & J Weekes
1 9th Best Marie Mahoney 20 Guysndolls A Touch of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange
1 10th Best Marie Mahoney 25 Radiant Amelie Poulain Ragdoll K Muskett
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marie Mahoney 37 Saffireblu Teddy Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson
1 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 34 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
1 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 30 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes
1 4th Best Marie Mahoney 35 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb
1 5th Best Marie Mahoney 40 Cherishme Up And Atom Ragdoll S Bailey
1 6th Best Marie Mahoney 29 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes
1 7th Best Marie Mahoney 32 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marie Mahoney 45 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
1 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 43 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe
1 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 42 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones



 QFA Valentine's Cat Show - Sunday 5 February 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 19 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon T Lamb
2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Runestar Thorkell Swarthy Norwegian Forest K Muskett
2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 15 Mybenj Design by Blu Persian A Orrock
2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 25 Radiant Amelie Poulain Ragdoll K Muskett
2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 3 Sunsoar Snow Buttercup Birman G & J Weekes
2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 18 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Runestar I'll Put A Spell On You Norwegian Forest K Muskett
2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 10 Fidelis Sierra Cherokee Maine Coon T Lamb
2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 20 Guysndolls A Touch of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 29 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes
2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 35 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb
2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 30 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes
2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 34 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 39 Cherishme Purrfection Ragdoll S McLean
2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 40 Cherishme Up And Atom Ragdoll S Bailey
2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 32 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 45 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 44 Sunsoar Sapphire Rose Birman G & J Weekes
2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 43 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe



 QFA Valentine's Cat Show - Sunday 5 February 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Julian Schuller 9 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 18 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 10 Fidelis Sierra Cherokee Maine Coon T Lamb
3 4th Best  Julian Schuller 5 Metinka Miss Emilia Birman J Lewis
3 5th Best Julian Schuller 14 Runestar Thorkell Swarthy Norwegian Forest K Muskett
3 6th Best Julian Schuller 3 Sunsoar Snow Buttercup Birman G & J Weekes
3 7th Best Julian Schuller 15 Mybenj Design by Blu Persian A Orrock
3 8th Best Julian Schuller 11 Fidelis White Knight Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
3 9th Best Julian Schuller 19 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
3 10th Best Julian Schuller 12 Runestar Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest K Muskett
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Julian Schuller 32 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 35 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb
3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 38 Saffireblu Dash Ragdoll R & E Johnson
3 4th Best Julian Schuller 34 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
3 5th Best Julian Schuller 39 Cherishme Purrfection Ragdoll S McLean
3 6th Best Julian Schuller 40 Cherishme Up And Atom Ragdoll S Bailey
3 7th Best Julian Schuller 37 Saffireblu Teddy Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Julian Schuller 42 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 Reserve in Show Julian Schuller 45 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
3 3rd Best Julian Schuller 44 Sunsoar Sapphire Rose Birman G & J Weekes
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 63 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izellah Burmese K Royle
1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 50 Osiris(V) Claudia Schiffer Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 66 Katzmau Ducky Mallard Egyptian Mau M Taffijn
1 4th Best Allan Raymond 76 Manis Sexy Andiknowit Sphynx S Henriksen & R Mcgregor
1 5th Best Allan Raymond 68 Maximus Simply Irresistable Manx M Brotchie/J Richardson
1 6th Best Allan Raymond 49 Osiris(V) Lucrezia Borgia Abyssinian C Mangin
1 7th Best Allan Raymond 64 Beaupoppeta Calypso Burmese V Weterings
1 8th Best Allan Raymond 65 Kracken Kartoon Kitty Devon Rex B Bainbridge
1 9th Best Allan Raymond 67 Doklao Queen Nefertiti Korat E Vincent
1 10th Best Allan Raymond 77 Manis Superbabe Sphynx S Henriksen & R Mcgregor
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 95 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway
1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 81 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan
1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 90 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla B Campbell
1 4th Best Allan Raymond 88 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle
1 5th Best Allan Raymond 92 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
1 6th Best Allan Raymond 91 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent
1 7th Best Allan Raymond 79 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
1 8th Best Allan Raymond 93 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper
1 9th Best Allan Raymond 86 Shayba Sapphires and Pearls Abyssinian J Caunce
1 10th Best Allan Raymond 87 Aacarmar Agoldja Nala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 97 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 108 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis
1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 105 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis
1 4th Best Allan Raymond 99 Ambritt Excalibur Is Magick British Shorthair C Fluerty
1 5th Best Allan Raymond 107 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Field
1 6th Best Allan Raymond 103 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell
1 7th Best Allan Raymond 102 Aurora Pervious Poppy Burmese J Parkes
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Michael Bowra 73 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Vaness
2 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 68 Maximus Simply Irresistable Manx M Brotchie/J Richardson

2 3rd Best Michael Bowra 75 Manis TInkerbell Sphynx D Williams
2 4th Best Michael Bowra 65 Kracken Kartoon Kitty Devon Rex B Bainbridge
2 5th Best Michael Bowra 70 Malu Tiki Oriental S White
2 6th Best Michael Bowra 66 Katzmau Ducky Mallard Egyptian Mau M Taffijn
2 7th Best Michael Bowra 48 Osiris(V) Baron Von Richthoffen Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 8th Best Michael Bowra 67 Doklao Queen Nefertiti Korat E Vincent
2 9th Best Michael Bowra 64 Beaupoppeta Calypso Burmese V Weterings
2 10th Best Michael Bowra 56 Elitecats Adabel Nova Bengal O Anissimov
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Michael Bowra 95 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway
2 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 93 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper
2 3rd Best Michael Bowra 92 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
2 4th Best Michael Bowra 82 Osiris(V) Sunshine Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Michael Bowra 94 Tyana Mi Zarzia Russian P Veness
2 6th Best Michael Bowra 87 Aacarmar Agoldja Nala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
2 7th Best Michael Bowra 88 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle
2 8th Best Michael Bowra 81 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan
2 9th Best Michael Bowra 96 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Hendriksen & R Mcgregor
2 10th Best Michael Bowra 83 Osiris(V) Star Witness Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Michael Bowra 101 Aurora Previous Jewel Burmese J Parkes
2 Reserve in Show Michael Bowra 97 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 3rd Best Michael Bowra 103 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell
2 4th Best Michael Bowra 99 Ambritt Excalibur Is Magick British Shorthair C Fluerty
2 5th Best Michael Bowra 107 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Field
2 6th Best Michael Bowra 108 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis
2 7th Best Michael Bowra 100 Chattan Ferguson Burmese M Thistlewaite
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Bev Peace 73 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Vaness
3 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 48 Osiris(V) Baron Von Richthoffen Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 3rd Best Bev Peace 66 Katzmau Ducky Mallard Egyptian Mau M Taffijn
3 4th Best Bev Peace 58 Keturah Honey Mae British Shorthair M Freney
3 5th Best Bev Peace 64 Beaupoppeta Calypso Burmese V Weterings
3 6th Best Bev Peace 50 Osiris(V) Claudia Schiffer Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 7th Best Bev Peace 69 Manximus Someone Special Manx Stumpy M Brotchie/J Richardson
3 8th Best Bev Peace 55 Aacarmar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
3 9th Best Bev Peace 75 Manis TInkerbell Sphynx D Williams
3 10th Best Bev Peace 72 Malu Purple Reine Oriental L Roper
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Bev Peace 95 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway
3 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 92 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
3 3rd Best Bev Peace 88 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle
3 4th Best Bev Peace 79 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
3 5th Best Bev Peace 93 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper
3 6th Best Bev Peace 81 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan
3 7th Best Bev Peace 90 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla B Campbell
3 8th Best Bev Peace 87 Aacarmar Agoldja Nala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
3 9th Best Bev Peace 94 Tyana Mi Zarzia Russian P Veness
3 10th Best Bev Peace 91 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Bev Peace 100 Chattan Ferguson Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 99 Ambritt Excalibur Is Magick British Shorthair C Fluerty
3 3rd Best Bev Peace 97 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 4th Best Bev Peace 103 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell
3 5th Best Bev Peace 105 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis
3 6th Best Bev Peace 106 Sunti Shaska Siamese S White
3 7th Best Bev Peace 104 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Brendon Crutchfield 112 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett
1 Reserve in Show Brendon Crutchfield 109 D'Artagnan  T Lamb
1 3rd Best Brendon Crutchfield 110 Stella Bella L Field
1 4th Best Brendon Crutchfield 114 Ernie J Dennington
1 5th Best Brendon Crutchfield 111 Zues A Ashby

2 Companions Best in Show Christine Mangin 109 D'Artagnan  T Lamb
2 Reserve in Show Christine Mangin 112 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett
2 3rd Best Christine Mangin 111 Zues A Ashby
2 4th Best Christine Mangin 110 Stella Bella L Field
2 5th Best Christine Mangin 114 Ernie J Dennington

3 Companions Best in Show Carol Higgins 111 Zues A Ashby
3 Reserve in Show Carol Higgins 112 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett
3 3rd Best Carol Higgins 109 D'Artagnan  T Lamb
3 4th Best Carol Higgins 110 Stella Bella L Field
3 5th Best Carol Higgins 114 Ernie J Dennington

 
SUPREME AWARDS

  Supreme Longhair Exhibit  Michael Bowra 42 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

  Supreme Shorthair Exhibit Julian Schulloer 73 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Vaness

  Supreme Companion Exhibit Marisa Thistlewaite 109 D'Artagnan  T Lamb

ACF Rosette 68 Maximus Simply Irresistable Manx M Brotchie/J Richardson


